



## Mutual Shareholder Services, LLC selected as 2012 NEO Success Award Winner

Cleveland, Ohio

Mutual Shareholder Services, LLC has been selected as a 2012 NEO Success Award winner!

The NEO Success Award has been established since 1995 as a way to showcase the success of business in Northeast Ohio. Mutual Shareholder Services, LLC has been recognized for three years as a company that shows determination to expand and revitalize its economic status through combined measurement of success in sales, growth and profitability.

## **OUR VALUES**:

- Accurate and Precise Fund Accounting
- Reasonable Pricing for Your Fund
- Courteous and Reliable Customer Service for Shareholders
- Reasonable Approaches to Fund Start Up to Lower Your Monthly Expenses
- Quality Care and Control

Mutual Shareholder Services, LLC employ an experienced and educated staff that works with entrepreneurs and private enterprises to help them reach their objectives.